
                      CLOSING TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: EE2012-09: CLOSING DATE: 27 August 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Electrical 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Repair and Maintenance of all central and mounted air-conditioning 
units for a period of twelve months 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Instant Service and Repair Various 

2 Phaulo Trading Enterprise Various 

3 DCN Air supply / VM International JV Various 

4 Mohulatlou Trading Various 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                             CLOSING TENDER REGISTER 

                               TENDER NO: EE2012-18: CLOSING DATE: 27 August 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Electrical 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: REPAIR OF HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT ON TRUCKS, LIFTING EQUIPMENT, 
EARTH MOVING EQUIPMENT AND ALL RELATED TO ACCESSORIES, AS AND WHEN REQUIRED FOR A 

PERIOD OF TWELVE MONTHS 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Alnes Hydraulic and Engineering Services Various 

2 Earth Moving Equipment Services Various 

3 Gapes Engineering & Construction Various 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                    CLOSING TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CE17/2/2013: CLOSING DATE: 28 August 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Roads 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Construction of new brick wall around Khuma Stadium 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Relay Development cc R 5 171 958.05 

2 Morekuru/ Zwaks JV R2 875 604.40 

3 Bex Construction R3 470 331.00 

4 Uhuru JV R1 865 804.94 

5 Maesela Shwings JV R3 196 562.34 

6 Learato & Tshego Trading R5 607 021.89 

7 Phaulo Trading Enterprise R3 252 199.69 

8 Tantalasi Projects R3 641 043.72 

9 Matsoja Construction R3 299 009.52 

10 Botlhabatsatsi Projects/ Tribal Zone JV R1 848 195.36 

11 Sisiza / Phefong JV R2 122 051.97 

12 Tigane/ Tsego JV R2 040 645.60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


